
PO Box 618 – 2212 272nd Street 
Ocean Park, WA 98640 

360.665.4144 Office 360.665.4641 
www.northbeachwater.com 

Commissioners 
Brian Sheldon – Gary flood – Glenn Ripley 

Warrants Payable Detail Disclaimer 

The following pages are designed to provide supplemental 

detail to the current month’s Warrants Payable. Due to 

formatting required by the Pacific County Treasurer, the 

information displayed on the current month’s Warrants 

Payable document is not all inclusive.  

This packet includes the following documents: 

 Current month’s Capital Improvement detail

 American Express credit card detail

 U.S. Bank Visa credit card detail

 North Beach Water District petty cash detail

*The transaction number listed on the current month’s

Warrants Payable detail will not match the check number on

the signature copy of the current month’s Warrants Payable

list. The transaction number only serves as a placeholder

prior to the transaction being posted to the General

Ledger. Once posted to the general ledger each transaction

is assigned a sequential check number. The most effective

way to match transactions from the Warrants Payable detail

with the signature copy is to cross reference the vendor

number and the vendor (listed as claimant on the signature

copy).



M
ay

 2
02

5 
W

ar
ra

nt
s 

Pa
ya

bl
e

N
or

th
 B

ea
ch

 W
at

er
 D

ist
ric

t
Ti

m
e:

10
:0

3:
42

D
at

e:
05

/1
5/

20
25

Pa
ge

:
1

Ac
ct

s
Pa

y 
#

Re
ce

iv
ed

D
at

e 
D

ue
Ve

nd
or

Am
ou

nt
M

em
o

91
33

04
/3

0/
20

25
05

/1
9/

20
25

93
07

6
AF

LA
C

68
3.

85
AF

LA
C-

Pr
e 

&
 P

os
t T

ax
91

38
05

/0
1/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
93

38
0

AL
S 

En
vi

ro
nm

en
ta

l
32

2.
00

W
at

er
 Q

ua
lit

y 
Te

st
in

g
91

49
05

/0
8/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
92

78
8

AT
&

T 
M

ob
ili

ty
52

5.
23

Ce
ll 

Ph
on

es
91

47
05

/0
7/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
93

34
4

Ad
va

nc
ed

 M
es

sa
gi

ng
 In

c
14

5.
95

An
sw

er
in

g 
Se

rv
ic

e
91

56
05

/1
3/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
93

67
4

Be
ll, 

Jo
hn

79
.8

0
M

ile
ag

e 
Re

im
bu

rs
em

en
t

91
57

05
/1

3/
20

25
05

/1
9/

20
25

26
73

Br
ee

r, 
N

an
et

te
34

.7
6

Re
fu

nd
 O

n 
Cl

os
ed

 A
cc

ou
nt

91
39

05
/0

1/
20

25
05

/1
9/

20
25

93
45

9
Ca

rto
m

at
io

n 
In

c.
2,

50
0.

00
GI

S
91

26
04

/3
0/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
92

81
5

Ca
sc

ad
e 

Co
lu

m
bi

a
1,

02
8.

13
So

di
um

 H
yp

oc
hl

or
ite

 1
2.

5%
91

51
05

/1
2/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
90

69
4

Ce
nt

ur
yl

in
k

28
7.

65
In

te
rn

et
91

52
05

/1
2/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
93

62
9

Ch
ar

te
r C

om
m

un
ic

at
io

ns
 In

c.,
 S

pe
ct

ru
m

 B
us

in
es

s
14

9.
99

In
te

rn
et

91
42

05
/0

6/
20

25
05

/1
9/

20
25

90
17

0
Ch

in
oo

k 
O

bs
er

ve
r, 

EO
 M

ed
ia

 G
ro

up
10

3.
04

Fl
us

hi
ng

 S
ch

ed
ul

e 
Ad

91
35

04
/3

0/
20

25
05

/1
9/

20
25

93
48

9
Co

m
pa

ni
on

 L
ife

33
0.

88
D

en
ta

l I
ns

ur
an

ce
91

18
04

/2
2/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
93

73
7

Co
re

 &
 M

ai
n

9,
16

2.
61

Pa
rts

 &
 S

up
pl

ie
s

91
44

05
/0

6/
20

25
05

/1
9/

20
25

93
04

1
D

M
T 

Au
to

 P
ar

ts
20

5.
95

Pa
rts

 &
 S

up
pl

ie
s

91
45

05
/0

6/
20

25
05

/1
9/

20
25

90
90

5
Ev

er
gr

ee
n 

Se
pt

ic
 In

c.
15

5.
00

Eq
ui

pm
en

t R
en

ta
l

91
21

04
/2

2/
20

25
05

/1
9/

20
25

48
61

Fl
oo

d,
 G

ar
y

12
8.

00
4-

21
-2

5 
Re

gu
la

r M
ee

tin
g

91
27

05
/0

1/
20

25
05

/1
9/

20
25

92
49

5
Ja

ck
s C

ou
nt

ry
 S

to
re

50
1.

29
Pa

rts
 &

 S
up

pl
ie

s
91

50
05

/1
2/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
93

45
3

M
ik

e'
s C

om
pu

te
r T

ec
h,

 C
/O

 M
ik

e 
Ch

al
lis

1,
44

0.
00

Q
ua

rte
rly

 M
ai

nt
en

an
ce

91
55

05
/1

3/
20

25
05

/1
9/

20
25

30
65

M
or

te
ns

en
, E

m
ily

63
.0

0
M

ile
ag

e 
Re

im
bu

rs
em

en
t

91
48

05
/0

7/
20

25
05

/1
9/

20
25

92
52

8
N

BW
D

 P
et

ty
 C

as
h

60
.3

6
Pe

tty
 C

as
h

91
19

04
/2

2/
20

25
05

/1
9/

20
25

92
37

3
O

ffi
ce

 D
ep

ot
, O

D
P 

Bu
sin

es
s S

ol
ut

io
ns

84
.2

5
O

ffi
ce

 S
up

pl
ie

s
91

40
05

/0
2/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
91

48
9

O
ne

 C
al

l C
on

ce
pt

s
26

.9
1

Lo
ca

te
 N

ot
ifi

ca
tio

ns
91

53
05

/1
2/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
90

69
6

PU
D

 #
2 

O
f P

ac
ifi

c 
Co

un
ty

3,
38

0.
96

El
ec

tri
ci

ty
91

46
05

/0
6/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
90

67
1

Pe
ni

ns
ul

a 
Sa

ni
ta

tio
n,

 C
/O

17
7.

05
Ga

rb
ag

e 
Se

rv
ic

e
91

31
04

/3
0/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
92

65
3

Re
ge

nc
e 

Bl
ue

Sh
ie

ld
7,

42
7.

50
H

ea
lth

 In
su

ra
nc

e
91

24
04

/2
8/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
93

26
4

Ri
co

h 
US

A 
In

c.
18

3.
75

Eq
ui

pm
en

t R
en

ta
l

91
22

04
/2

2/
20

25
05

/1
9/

20
25

93
41

1
Ri

pl
ey

, G
le

nn
12

8.
00

4-
21

-2
5 

Re
gu

la
r M

ee
tin

g
91

23
04

/2
2/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
92

95
0

Sh
el

do
n,

 B
ria

n
12

8.
00

4-
21

-2
5 

Re
gu

la
r M

ee
tin

g
91

37
05

/0
1/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
93

51
9

St
. V

in
ce

nt
 D

eP
au

l
11

9.
00

Go
od

 N
ei

gh
bo

r P
ro

gr
am

91
30

04
/3

0/
20

25
05

/1
9/

20
25

92
53

6
St

an
da

rd
 In

su
ra

nc
e 

Co
.

72
.3

7
Li

fe
 In

su
ra

nc
e

91
25

04
/2

9/
20

25
05

/1
9/

20
25

33
16

Su
nb

el
t R

en
ta

ls
57

0.
00

Co
m

pe
te

nt
 P

er
so

n 
Tr

ai
ni

ng
91

41
05

/0
2/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
93

43
9

Th
e 

M
as

te
r's

 T
ou

ch
2,

07
4.

30
Bi

ll 
Pr

oc
es

sin
g 

&
 P

os
ta

ge
91

54
05

/1
3/

20
25

05
/1

9/
20

25
93

06
9

US
 B

an
k

7,
19

2.
60

VI
SA

91
20

04
/2

2/
20

25
05

/1
9/

20
25

91
53

3
US

A 
Bl

ue
 B

oo
k

27
6.

63
To

ol
s &

 A
cc

es
so

rie
s

91
43

05
/0

6/
20

25
05

/1
9/

20
25

92
51

8
W

as
te

 C
on

ne
ct

io
ns

 o
f W

A.
 In

c
61

.8
1

Sh
re

dd
in

g 
Se

rv
ic

e

Re
po

rt 
To

ta
l:

39
,8

10
.6

2



Print Date: 05/15/2025

Check 8657

 Total $ 60.36
Memo: Petty Cash

NBWD Petty Cash Tax Year: 2025
P.O. Box 618 Transaction: 1103
Ocean Park, WA 98640 Vendor: 92528

Date: 05/19/2025

Payment Distribution
Account Description Remark Remaining Amount

401 - 534 10 31 02 Postage & Deliveries USPS - Certified Mail (#1681) -8,473.95 19.36
401 - 534 10 44 00 Filing & Recording Fees Pacific County - Lien Fees (#1682) -232.00 19.00
401 - 534 10 44 00 Filing & Recording Fees Pacific County - Lien Fees (#1683) -232.00 19.00
401 - 534 10 49 16 Financial Services & Fees Statement Fee 14,216.46 3.00



Print Date: 05/15/2025

Check 8670

 Total $ 7,192.60
Memo: VISA

US Bank Tax Year: 2025
P.O. Box 790428 Transaction: 1116
St. Louis, MO 63179-0428 Vendor: 93069

Date: 05/19/2025

Payment Distribution
Account Description Remark Remaining Amount

401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Aaron -5,584.00 70.82
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Josh S. -5,584.00 145.84
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Josh S. -5,584.00 47.03
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Josh S. -5,584.00 116.78
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Josh M. -5,584.00 117.81
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - John For Ricks Truck -5,584.00 100.32
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Jon -5,584.00 114.00
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Jon -5,584.00 71.81
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Jon -5,584.00 107.25
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Jon -5,584.00 125.00
401 - 534 03 35 00 Tools & Equipment Home Depot - Battery - Jon 12,721.00 279.00
401 - 534 03 35 00 Tools & Equipment Clatsop Power - V-Belt - Jon 12,721.00 164.20
401 - 534 03 42 00 Cell Phones AT&T - Cell Phone - John 5,399.27 49.20
401 - 534 03 48 00 Vehicle Repairs & Parts Contractors Connection - Indicator 39,642.69 147.35
401 - 534 04 35 02 Distribution Lines Sam Renewal - John 18,668.82 549.00
401 - 534 05 48 00 Production Maintenance Okies - Crew Lunch - Rick 44,644.79 229.96
401 - 534 05 48 00 Production Maintenance Dylans Cottage Bakery - Donuts - R 44,644.79 66.81
401 - 534 07 41 04 Other Professional Services Pac. Solid Waste - Jon 5,636.34 241.02
401 - 534 10 31 00 Office Supplies LB Pharmacy - Don 5,389.62 7.39
401 - 534 10 31 00 Office Supplies Costco - Coffee & Supplies - John 5,389.62 153.63
401 - 534 10 31 00 Office Supplies Amazon - Printer Cartridge - John 5,389.62 90.52
401 - 534 10 31 00 Office Supplies Amazon - Printer Cartridge - John 5,389.62 108.20
401 - 534 10 35 00 Computer Expense Mikes Comp Rep - Quarterly Maint 30,814.39 1,440.00
401 - 534 10 35 01 Software Expense UAttend - Timeclock -718.86 29.19
401 - 534 10 35 01 Software Expense Wasabi - Cloud Storage -718.86 14.64
401 - 534 10 42 00 Telephones RingCentral - Telephones 3,215.90 161.71
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Little Creek - Class - Aaron 7,552.85 192.32
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee Little Creek - Class - Aaron 7,552.85 384.64
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee EWU - Drone Class - Emily 7,552.85 1,483.40
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee EWU - Class - Emily 7,552.85 43.76
401 - 534 10 49 14 Education & Travel - Employee GRC - Class - Jon 7,552.85 340.00




